Shield-Flex nylon sleeve Protects people near-by a breaking hose (pin
hole-approved) or Hydraulic Hose. It is produced from polypropylene which
is very hard-wearing.
● Material polypropylene (PP)
● UV protected
● Resistant to acids, oil and solvents
● Pin-hole protection ISO 3457 and ISO 4413
● Abrasion resistance 50,000 cycles

: h
tt
ps
:/
/w
w
w
.d
m
ej
de
.c
om
Table 2: Selection Guide of Shield-Flex Nylon Sleeve
Part No. Safe-Sleeve ID (mm) Hose DN (mm) Standard (BS EN) Hose DN (inch) Hose OD (mm)
D&J-NYLON-017 17 6 EN853 2SN 1/4" 14.9
D&J-NYLON-023 23 8 EN853 2SN 5/16" 16.3
D&J-NYLON-027 27 10 EN853 2SN 3/8" 18.8
D&J-NYLON-030 30 13 EN853 2SN 1/2" 22.2
D&J-NYLON-036 36 16 EN853 2SN 5/8" 25.4
D&J-NYLON-039 39 19 EN853 2SN 3/4" 29.4
D&J-NYLON-046 46 25 EN853 2SN 1" 37.0
D&J-NYLON-055 55 32 EN853 2SN 1-1/4" 46.5
D&J-NYLON-062 62 38 EN853 2SN 1-1/2" 53.3
D&J-NYLON-078 78 51 EN853 2SN 2" 66.5
D&J-NYLON-094 94 – – – –
D&J-NYLON-109 109 100 – – –
D&J-NYLON-125 125 115 – – –
Selection guide
Table 1: Shield-Flex Nylon Sleeve Specifications
Part No. I.D. (mm) Width (mm) Wall Thickness (mm) Roll Length (Meters) MOQ (Meters) Color
D&J-NYLON-010 10 20 1 50 1000 Black
D&J-NYLON-015 15 25 1 50 1000 Black
D&J-NYLON-017 17 30 1 50 1000 Black
D&J-NYLON-020 20 35 1 50 1000 Black
D&J-NYLON-026 26 45 1 50 1000 Black
D&J-NYLON-027 27 45 1 50 1000 Black
D&J-NYLON-029 29 50 1 50 1000 Black
D&J-NYLON-030 30 50 1 50 1000 Black
D&J-NYLON-036 36 60 1 50 1000 Black
D&J-NYLON-039 39 65 1 50 1000 Black
D&J-NYLON-042 42 70 1 50 1000 Black
D&J-NYLON-046 46 75 1 50 1000 Black
D&J-NYLON-048 48 80 1 50 200 Black
D&J-NYLON-055 55 90 1 50 200 Black
D&J-NYLON-062 62 100 1 50 200 Black
D&J-NYLON-078 78 125 1 50 200 Black
D&J-NYLON-094 94 150 1 50 200 Black